TM
excellence in global communication
SMITH CHART
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
DATASHEET
PRODUCT PICTURES PRODUCT OVERVIEW
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CERTIFICATION
Rushey Ford Business Park,
West End Road, Kempston,
Bedfordshire MK43 8RU, UNITED
KINGDOM
t) +44 1234 843509
(f) +44 1234 857522
(e) info@signocom.co.ukLEGAL
All details shown subject to
alteration without notice.
© Signopticom Limited 2013
All Rights Reserved
Product Code: BM-02378
Rushey Ford Business Park,
West End Road, Kempston,
Bedfordshire MK43 8RU, UNITED
KINGDOM
t) +44 1234 843509
(f) +44 1234 857522
(e) info@signocom.co.ukLEGAL
All details shown subject to
alteration without notice.
© bloomice SL 2016
 All Rights Reserved
bloomice GPS-CP-25-25-4
BM-02378
25mm
25
m
m
4mm
2
0,
8
0.6max
2,
5
φ3
Tolerance Unless Otherwise Specified:±0.30
Unit: mm
CH1 MEM LOG 5 dB/ REF 0 dB
CENTRE 1 410 . 000 000 MHz SPAN 600 . 000 000 MHz
C
PRm
CH2 MEM 1 U FS
    C
PRm
MARKER 2
 1.575 GHz
1
2
2: -19 . 827 dB 1 575 . 000 000 MHz
CH1 Markers
1 : -8 . 2244 dB
1. 22700 GHz
1
2
2: 59 . 846 -5 .8906 17. 155 pF
CH2 Markers
1 : 101 . 11
31 . 684
1. 22700 GHz
The bloomice GPSCP-25-25-4 Ceramic Patch is a ROHS compliant halogen
free 25mm x 25mm x 4mm antenna mounted and secured with a single pin
and a two sided self adhesive fixing patch.
The bloomice GPSCP-25-25-4 has a compact 25mm x 25mm footprint
making it an ideal choice for embedding within any stationary GPS device or
for coupling with an external LNA.
Our team are able to tune the GPSCP-25-25- 4 patch to suit specific custom
environments (please contact us for more information).
The superb performance characteristics of the bloomice GPSCP-25-25-4
Ceramic Patch antenna make it an ideal choice for many embedded and M2M
applications where guaranteed reliability is essential.
Centre Frequency 1574MHz (+/- 3MHz)
Bandwidth 10MHz min @ S11 <-10dB
Impedance 50Ω
Gain at 10° Elevation -1.0 dBiC (Min)
Gain @ Zenith 0dB (typical)
Polarisation RHCP
Axial Ratio (50mm GP) 3dB (typical)
VSWR 1.5 Maximum
Operational Temp -40°c to +85°c
for bloomice product information
Visit www.bloomice.eu
loomice.Mail info@b eu
es & Marketing TeaCCCCaCaCall our SCall our SaCall our Saalll m
4 (0) 12 34 84 35 0on +4 9